
SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 5 (Southeast Kootenay)
Bus Route F12 - Cokato/Airport
Bus No. 2050 - Tim Ketchum
2023 -2024

Schedule A.M. Schedule P.M.

Depart Bus Shop 07:38 Depart Bus Shop 02:55
Depart end of Thompson Rd 07:53 IDES 03:00

1 5105 Thompson Rd 07:55 201 2nd Ave (United Church) 03:18
2 4877 Cokato Rd 07:58 Mt Minton & Elkview Place 03:20
3 4502 Cokato Rd 07:59 4 Mt Proctor 03:21
4 Hill Rd/Robinson Rd. 08:03 34 Mt Proctor 03:23
5 FMHP 08:09 74 Mt Proctor 03:24
6 Cokato Rd/Montane Pkwy 08:10 Mt Washburn Mailboxes 03:25
7 4 Pine Avenue 08:11 18 Mt Klaur 03:28

FSS 08:16 Elkview Cres & Park Ave 03:32
8 201 2nd Ave (United Church) 08:22 FSS 03:40
9 Mt Minton & Elkview Place 08:24 4 Pine Ave 03:45

10 4 Mt Proctor 08:25 Cokato Rd/Montane Pkwy 03:46
11 34 Mt Proctor 08:27 FMHP 03:47
12 74 Mt Proctor 08:28 Hill Rd/Robinson Rd. 03:55
13 Mt Washburn Mailboxes 08:29 4502 Cokato Rd 03:57
14 Drop off @ Sophie Morigeau School 08:30 4877 Cokato Rd 03:58
15 18 Mt Klaur 08:31 5105 Thompson Rd 04:03

Elkview Cres & Park Ave 08:33 Bus Shop 04:10
IDES 08:39
Bus Shop 08:43

Updated Feb 13, 2024


	F12 2022-2023 (2)

